
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Gabriel Denning - (1341879) - Boldmere Swimming and Water Polo - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.09 369 H 28/10/23 Leicester Sharks CSC Trick or Treat Meet 2023 Nuneaton Boldmere 3

28.10 369 H 16/12/23 Derby Excel Christmas Cracker Meet 2023 Derby Boldmere 3

28.13 368 H 23/09/23 Boldmere Club Championships 2023 Ladywood LC Boldmere 4

28.28 362 H 08/07/23 Boldmere Water Carnival 2023 Birmingham Boldmere 3

29.23 328 H 05/01/24 Repton New Year Meet 2024 Repton Boldmere 3

29.36 323 H 02/04/23 City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023 Leicester Boldmere 3

31.87 253 H 19/11/22 Boldmere SC Club Championships Birmingham Boldmere 4

31.95 251 H 12/03/22 Boldmere SC Junior Invitation Meet (JIM) Birmingham Boldmere 4

32.57 237 H 26/03/22 Leicester Sharks Competitive Regional Qualifier 22 Nuneaton Boldmere 3

33.02 227 H 25/09/22 Boldmere SC Open 2022 (BOM22) Birmingham Boldmere 3

33.21 223 H 02/07/22 Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2022 Birmingham Boldmere 3

33.84 211 H 20/11/21 Boldmere SC Club Championships Birmingham Boldmere 4

34.06 207 H 08/05/21 Boldmere SC Beeches LC Boldmere 0

34.90 192 H 10/07/21 Boldmere SC End of Season Club Champs Birmingham Boldmere 4

36.83 164 H 26/09/21 Boldmere Open Birmingham Boldmere 3

39.08 137 H 07/07/19 Boldmere Water Carnival Wolverhampton Boldmere 3

41.03 118 H 06/10/19 Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet Worcester Boldmere 3

41.80 112 H 01/03/20 Boldmere Junior Invitation Meet Birmingham Boldmere 4

43.14 102 H 07/04/19 Haden Hill Open Meet 2019 Wolverhampton Boldmere 3

43.63 98 H 16/11/19 The Boldmere Open Meet 19 Birmingham Boldmere 3

44.19 94 H 28/09/19 Boldmere Club Championships Wolverhampton Boldmere 4

44.36 93 H 19/05/19 Northgate Spring Open Wolverhampton Boldmere 3

44.93 90 H 30/11/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Boldmere 3
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29.23 328 H 05/01/24 Repton New Year Meet 2024 Repton Boldmere 3

28.10 369 H 16/12/23 Derby Excel Christmas Cracker Meet 2023 Derby Boldmere 3

28.09 369 H 28/10/23 Leicester Sharks CSC Trick or Treat Meet 2023 Nuneaton Boldmere 3

28.13 368 H 23/09/23 Boldmere Club Championships 2023 Ladywood LC Boldmere 4

28.28 362 H 08/07/23 Boldmere Water Carnival 2023 Birmingham Boldmere 3

29.36 323 H 02/04/23 City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023 Leicester Boldmere 3

31.87 253 H 19/11/22 Boldmere SC Club Championships Birmingham Boldmere 4

33.02 227 H 25/09/22 Boldmere SC Open 2022 (BOM22) Birmingham Boldmere 3

33.21 223 H 02/07/22 Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2022 Birmingham Boldmere 3

32.57 237 H 26/03/22 Leicester Sharks Competitive Regional Qualifier 22 Nuneaton Boldmere 3

31.95 251 H 12/03/22 Boldmere SC Junior Invitation Meet (JIM) Birmingham Boldmere 4

33.84 211 H 20/11/21 Boldmere SC Club Championships Birmingham Boldmere 4

36.83 164 H 26/09/21 Boldmere Open Birmingham Boldmere 3

34.90 192 H 10/07/21 Boldmere SC End of Season Club Champs Birmingham Boldmere 4

34.06 207 H 08/05/21 Boldmere SC Beeches LC Boldmere 0

41.80 112 H 01/03/20 Boldmere Junior Invitation Meet Birmingham Boldmere 4

44.93 90 H 30/11/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Boldmere 3

43.63 98 H 16/11/19 The Boldmere Open Meet 19 Birmingham Boldmere 3

41.03 118 H 06/10/19 Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet Worcester Boldmere 3

44.19 94 H 28/09/19 Boldmere Club Championships Wolverhampton Boldmere 4

39.08 137 H 07/07/19 Boldmere Water Carnival Wolverhampton Boldmere 3

44.36 93 H 19/05/19 Northgate Spring Open Wolverhampton Boldmere 3

43.14 102 H 07/04/19 Haden Hill Open Meet 2019 Wolverhampton Boldmere 3
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